0 3297434

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM819185

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Amvic Inc.		10/21/2022	Corporation: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	1000318492 Ontario Inc.
Street Address:	501 McNicoll Avenue
City:	Toronto
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	M2H 2E2
Entity Type:	Corporation: CANADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3297434	AMDECK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: scott@sisunlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Scott M. Sisun, Esq.

Address Line 1: 135 Madison Avenue, Floor 5
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Scott M.Sisun, Esq.

Address Line 1: 135 Madison Avenue, Floor 5
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott Sisun
SIGNATURE:	/scottsisun/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2023

Total Attachments: 24

source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page1.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page2.tif

source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page3.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page4.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page5.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page6.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page7.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page8.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page9.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page10.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page11.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page12.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page13.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page14.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page15.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page16.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page17.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page18.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page19.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page20.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page21.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page22.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page23.tif source=Assignment of Trademarks from Amvic Inc. to 1000318492 Ontario Inc.(1382-8909-4403.1)#page24.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT (the "Agreement") dated as of the 21st day of October, 2022 (the "Effective Date") is made by Amvic Inc. ("Assignor") in favour of 1000318492 Ontario Inc. ("Assignee").

WHEREAS:

- A. Assignor and Assignee, among others, have entered into an asset purchase agreement dated October 21, 2022 (the "Purchase Agreement");
- B. Subject to the terms and conditions of the Purchase Agreement, Assignor agreed to sell, transfer, convey, assign and deliver to Assignee, and Assignee agreed to purchase, acquire and accept, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the intellectual property assets of Assignor, whether registered or not, as defined in Schedule "A" hereto (the "Assigned Intellectual Property");

NOW, THEREFORE, for consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) now paid by each party hereto to the other, and other good and sufficient consideration, including that set forth in the Purchase Agreement, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Assignment</u>. Without limiting the generality of the terms of the Purchase Agreement, Assignor does hereby sell, transfer, convey, assign and deliver unto Assignee all of Assignor's worldwide right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Intellectual Property including any and all elements of copyright which may exist therein, together with all associated goodwill, all of the same to be held by Assignee as fully and entirely as the same could have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment had not been made, this including:
 - (i) the right to oppose any application to register a trademark which may be confusingly similar to any trademarks that form part of the Assigned Intellectual Property;
 - (ii) all patents, industrial designs, and applications therefor included in the Assigned Intellectual Property, including all issuances, divisionals, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues, extensions, reexaminations and renewals thereof;
 - (iii) all rights of any kind whatsoever of Assignor accruing under any of the foregoing provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions and otherwise throughout the world;
 - (iv) any and all royalties, fees, income, payments and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing; and
 - (v) any and all claims and causes of action, with respect to any of the foregoing, whether accruing before, on or after the Effective Date, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present and future infringement, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.
- 2. <u>Registration and Further Actions</u>. Assignor hereby authorizes the Canadian Intellectual Property Office, the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental officials having requisite authority and jurisdiction to record and register the assignment of the Assigned Intellectual Property upon request by Assignee. Assignor shall take such steps and actions

following the Effective Date, including the execution of any further documents, affidavits, assurances, files, registrations or other similar items, as may be reasonably requested by the Assignee to ensure that the Assigned Intellectual Property are properly assigned to Assignee.

- 3. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall be deemed to be one and the same agreement. A signed copy of this Agreement delivered by facsimile, e-mail or other means of electronic transmission (including by way of PDF, DocuSign or other form or manner of electronic signature) shall be deemed to have the same legal effect as delivery of an original signed copy of this Agreement.
- 4. <u>Successors and Assigns</u>. The Agreement shall be binding upon and shall enure to the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective heirs, administrators, executors, legal representatives, successors and permitted assigns.
- 5. <u>Governing Law.</u> This Agreement and any claim, controversy, dispute or cause of action (whether in contract, tort or otherwise) based upon, arising out of or relating to this Agreement and the transactions contemplated hereby shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the federal laws of Canada and the laws of the Province of Ontario, without giving effect to any choice or conflict of law provision or rule (whether of the Province of Ontario or any other jurisdiction).

[Signature page follows.]

116170907 v4

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignee and Assignor have each duly executed and delivered this Agreement as of the Effective Date.

By: Victor Amend
Name: Victor Amend
Title: President

1000318492 ONTARIO INC.

By:
Name: Erin Murphy

Title: Secretary

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignee and Assignor have each duly executed and delivered this Agreement as of the Effective Date.

AMVIC	INC.
AMVIC	INC.

By:

Name: Victor Amend
Title: President

1000318492 ONTARIO INC.

By: Erin Murphy

Name: Erin Murphy

Title: Secretary

SCHEDULE "A"

Patents & Industrial Designs

<u>PT101576CA</u>	<u>PT082738US</u>	<u>PT082718US</u>	Case Ref.
Patent	Patent	Patent	Property Type
CA	<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	Countr Y
REINFORCED INSULATED FORMS FOR CONSTRUCTING CONCRETE WALLS AND FLOORS	METHOD AND DEVICE FOR MANUFACTURI NG COMPOSITE BUILDING PANELS	REINFORCED INSULATED FORMS FOR CONSTRUCTING CONCRETE WALLS AND FLOORS	<u>Title</u>
2524411	11/250470	10/997855	Application No.
10/26/05	10/17/05	11/29/04	Application Date
2524411	7770293	<u>8997420</u>	Registrati on No.
Issued	<u>Issued</u>	<u>Issued</u>	Case Status
10/26/202 5	10/28/202 8	3/14/2027	Exp. Date

PT101567CA	PT101566CA	<u>PT082704US</u>	<u>PT101577CA</u> <u>A</u>
Patent	Patent	<u>Patent</u>	Patent
CA	CA	S	<u>CA</u>
DEVICE HAVING BOTH NON-ABRADING AND FIRE- RESISTANT	CONCRETE FORM TIE WITH CONNECTOR FOR FINISHING PANEL	DEVICE HAVING BOTH NON-ABRADING AND FIRE- RESISTANT PROPERTIES FOR LINKING CONCRETE FORMWORK PANELS	REINFORCED INSULATED FORMS FOR CONSTRUCTING CONCRETE WALLS AND FLOORS
2649086	<u>2643454</u>	12/007487	<u>2852918</u>
01/08/09	11/06/08	01/11/08	10/26/05
2649086	<u>2643454</u>	<u>8567750</u>	<u>2852918</u>
Issued	Issued	Issued	Issued
1/8/2029	11/6/2028	2/11/2030	10/26/202 5

DT082712US	DT082711US	<u>DT082710C</u> <u>A</u>	<u>PT101568CA</u>	<u>DT082707US</u>	
Design	Design	Design	<u>Patent</u>	Design	
<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	<u>CA</u>	CA	<u>US</u>	
FILMLESS INSULATING FLOOR/WALL	INSULATING DRAINAGE BOARD	INSULATING DRAINAGE BOARD	ANCHORING ANCHORING CONCRETE TO AN INSULATING PANEL AND FORM EMPLOYING THE DEVICE	INSULATING BUILDING PANEL	PROPERTIES FOR LINKING CONCRETE FORMWORK PANELS
29/391866	29/387201	139608	<u>2678452</u>	29/337114	
05/13/11	03/10/11	3/10/2011	09/11/09	05/15/09	
<u>D679031</u>	<u>D675751</u>	139608	<u>2678452</u>	<u>D649662</u>	
Registered	Registered	Registered	Issued	Registered	
3/26/2027	2/5/2027	3/10/2026	9/11/2029	11/29/202 5	

<u>DT082712US</u> <u>A</u>	PT101569CA	PT082716US	<u>DT082707US</u> <u>C</u>	<u>DT082707US</u> <u>B</u>	<u>DT082707US</u> <u>A</u>	<u>DT082715US</u>	
<u>Design</u>	Patent	Patent	Design	Design	Design	<u>Design</u>	
<u>US</u>	CA	<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	<u>SN</u>	
FILMLESS INSULATING FLOOR/WALL	EXTERIOR WALL FINISHING ARRANGEMENT	EXTERIOR WALL FINISHING ARRANGEMENT	INSULATING BUILDING PANEL	INSULATING BUILDING PANEL	INSULATING BUILDING PANEL	PACKING PANEL	PANEL
29/394926	2743964	13/164913	29/392609	29/392605	29/392607	<u>29/391955</u>	
06/23/11	06/22/11	06/21/11	05/24/11	05/24/11	05/24/11	05/16/11	
<u>D679838</u>	2743964	<u>8555581</u>	<u>D645983</u>	<u>D660988</u>	<u>D645982</u>	<u>D670560</u>	
Registered	Issued	Issued	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	
4/9/2027	6/22/2031	6/21/2031	9/27/2025	5/29/2026	9/27/2025	11/13/202 6	

<u>DT082723US</u>	<u>DT082732US</u>	<u>DT082729US</u>	<u>DT082722US</u>	<u>PT101570CA</u>	<u>DT082715US</u> <u>A</u>	<u>PT082719US</u>
<u>Design</u>	<u>Design</u>	<u>Design</u>	<u>Design</u>	Patent	<u>Design</u>	Patent
<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	<u>SN</u>	<u>US</u>	CA	<u>SN</u>	SU
RADIANT FLOOR	INSULATING WALL PANEL	WALL PANEL WALL PANEL	INSULATING WALL PANEL	SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURI NG SAME	<u>PACKING</u>	SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURI NG SAME
<u>29/451161</u>	29/451047	<u>29/440129</u>	<u>29/433038</u>	<u>2779036</u>	29/423207	13/412038
03/28/13	03/27/13	12/19/12	09/25/12	06/07/12	05/30/12	03/05/12
<u>D721191</u>	<u>D710035</u>	<u>D705454</u>	<u>D710034</u>	<u>2779036</u>	<u>D670561</u>	8650823
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Issued	Registered	<u>Issued</u>
1/13/2029	7/29/2028	5/20/2028	7/29/2028	6/7/2032	11/13/202 6	3/5/2032

<u>PT101573US</u> <u>A</u>	<u>PT082740CA</u>	<u>DT082739C</u> <u>A</u>	PT098172US	PT098172CA	<u>DT082724C</u> <u>A</u>	
Patent	Patent	<u>Design</u>	Patent	Patent	<u>Design</u>	
<u>US</u>	<u>CA</u>	CA	<u>US</u>	<u>CA</u>	CA	
SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD	SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURI NG SAME	REINFORCED INSULATING PANEL	INSULATING CORNER WALL FORM	CORNER WALL FORM	RADIANT FLOOR HEATING UNDERLAY BOARD	HEATING UNDERLAY BOARD
14/102662	<u>2827450</u>	<u>153128</u>	13/915060	<u>2818646</u>	150486	
12/11/13	09/17/13	09/16/13	06/11/13	06/11/13	03/28/13	
<u>8769895</u>	<u>2827450</u>	<u>153128</u>	8869483	<u>2818646</u>	150486	
Issued	Issued	Registered	Issued	<u>Issued</u>	Registered	
12/11/203	9/17/2033	9/16/2028	6/11/2033	6/11/2033	3/28/2028	

<u>DT082747C</u> <u>A</u>	<u>PT082718US</u> <u>B</u>	PT101574CA	<u>PT082741US</u> <u>A</u>	
Design	Patent	Patent	Patent	
CA	<u>US</u>	CA	<u>US</u>	
RADIANT FLOOR HEATING UNDERLAY	REINFORCED INSULATED FORMS FOR CONSTRUCTING CONCRETE WALLS AND FLOORS	SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURI NG SAME	SUBFLOOR COMPONENT AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURI NG SAME	OF MANUFACTURI NG SAME
<u>158760</u>	14/447770	2851000	14/268060	
9/18/2014	07/31/14	05/02/14	<u>05/02/14</u>	
158760	9121166	2851000	9695590	
Registered	Issued	Issued	<u>Issued</u>	
9/18/2029	1/26/2026	5/2/2034	3/5/2032	

PT201139CA	PT082698US	PT082697CA	<u>DT082746US</u>	
Patent	Patent	Patent	<u>Design</u>	
CA	<u>US</u>	CA	<u>NS</u>	
CONCRETE FORM PANEL, AND CONCRETE FORMWORK COMPRISING SAME	CONCRETE FORM TIE, AND CONCRETE FORMWORK COMPRISING SAME	CONCRETE FORM TIE, AND CONCRETE FORMWORK COMPRISING SAME	RADIANT FLOOR HEATING UNDERLAY BOARD	BOARD
3047014	16/109469	3014571	29/502628	
06/17/19	08/22/18	08/17/18	09/18/14	
1	10753109	ı	<u>D773697</u>	
Applicatio n filed	<u>Issued</u>	Awaiting examinati	<u>Issued</u>	
2039-06- 17 (projected	8/22/2038	2038-08- 17 (projected	12/6/2030	

<u>Canadian Trademarks</u>

PT201185US	<u>PT203358US</u>	<u>PT203358CA</u>	PT201185CA	<u>PT201139US</u>
JS Patent	JS Patent	Patent Patent	A Patent	JS Patent
<u>US</u>	<u>US</u>	CA	CA	<u>US</u>
EXTERIOR WALL FINISHING ARRANGEMENT	SOIL GAS BARRIER SYSTEM, AND VENTILATION PANEL FOR SAME	SOIL GAS BARRIER SYSTEM, AND VENTILATION PANEL FOR SAME	EXTERIOR WALL FINISHING ARRANGEMENT	CONCRETE FORM PANEL
16/658220	16/656872	3059038	<u>3051502</u>	16/444246
10/21/19	10/18/19	10/17/19	08/08/19	06/18/19
11098479	11352782	I	1	11352787
Issued	<u>Issued</u>	Applicatio n filed	Applicatio n filed	Issued
9	10/18/203 9	2039-10- 17 (projected	2039-08- 08 (projected	6/18/2039

Trademark	Application Details	Goods and Services
AMGARD	Formalized (Pending)	(1) Insulating wall panels
	App 07-MAY-2021	
	App 2105491	
INSULQUIET	Registered	(1) acoustic insulating membrane for use in the construction industry
	App 30-OCT-2015	
	App 1752876	
	Reg 24-OCT-2016	
	Reg TMA953139	
SILENTSILVER	Registered	(1) Acoustic insulating membrane for use in the construction industry.
	App 06-OCT-2015	
	App 1749267	
	Reg 12-SEP-2016	
	Reg TMA949028	
SILVERBOARD	Registered	(1) Insulating boards for use in the construction industry.
	App 07-AUG-2015	
	App 1740875	
	Reg 03-AUG-2016	

	Reg I WA94498/	
AMPEX	Registered	(1) Insulating panels for use in the construction industry.
	App 21-APR-2015	
	App 1724663	
	Reg 26-APR-2016	
	Reg TMA936105	
THERMOQUIET	Registered	(1) insulation and insulating panels
	App 20-JUN-2013	
	App 1631989	
	Reg 24-OCT-2014	
	Reg TMA888693	
AMDRY	Registered	(1) Insulating building panels used in the construction industry.
	App 18-JUL-2011	
	App 1536021	
	Reg 05-SEP-2012	
	Reg TMA831227	
AMROCK	Registered	(1) Wall cladding insulation board.
	App 15-APR-2011	

	App 1523856	
	Reg 22-MAY-2012	
	Reg TMA824539	
AMCLAD	Registered	(1) Wall cladding insulation board.
	App 14-APR-2011	
	App 1523688	
	Reg 22-MAY-2012	
	Reg TMA824540	
SILENTSILVER	Registered	(1) Insulating boards for use in the construction industry.
	App 16-NOV-2010	
	App 1503917	
	Reg 21-SEP-2011	
	Reg TMA807181	
AMDOCK	Registered	(1) Insulation for use in association with floating docks.
	App 27-OCT-2010	
	App 1501345	
	Reg 12-MAR-2012	
	Reg TMA819652	

	App 18-APR-2007	
(1) Concrete forms used in the construction of buildings.	Registered	AMBUCK
	Reg TMA714298	
	Reg 14-MAY-2008	
	App 1350849	
construction of residential, confirmercial, and institutional buildings	App 08-JUN-2007	
(1) Foam insulating sheets, namely, insulating boards used in	Registered	ENVIROSHEET
	Reg TMA727246	
	Reg 28-OCT-2008	
	App 1360085	
arlo/or institutional buildings.	App 16-AUG-2007	
(1) Insulation boards, for use in construction of residential, commercial	Registered	NEOBOARD
	Reg TMA774072	
	Reg 10-AUG-2010	
	App 1457186	
	App 29-OCT-2009	
(1) Modular forms for construction of tilt-up walls.	Registered	ENERTILT

	Reg TMA644615	
glass, trusses, doors, windows, door frames, window frames.	Reg 19-JUL-2005	
board, plaster board, mouldings, trim pieces and decorative accents made of wood and plastic, decorative columns made of wood and fiber	App 1205149	
ceilings, polystyrene insulation, concrete forms, cement board, gypsum	App 29-JAN-2004	
(1) Building components, namely, floor panels, wall panels, ceiling	Registered	STRONGER EVERY DAY
	Reg TMA630344	
	Reg 17-JAN-2005	
	App 1205148	
	App 29-JAN-2004	
(1) Insulating concrete forms.	Registered	FORMLOCK
	Rnw 25-JAN-2022	
	Reg TMA680378	
	Reg 25-JAN-2007	
	App 1283639	
	App 19-DEC-2005	
(1) Flooring, namely, modular forms for construction of floors; decks.	Registered	AMDECK
	Reg TMA712750	
	Reg 24-APR-2008	

AMVIC	Registered	(1) Building components, namely, floor panels, wall panels, ceiling
		panels, prefabricated units for constructing permanent walls and
	App 15-JUL-1999	ceilings, polystyrene insulation, concrete forms, cement board, gypsum
	Ann 1022490	board, plaster board, mouldings, trim pieces and decorative accents
		made of wood and plastic, decorative columns made of wood and fiber
	Reg 08-JUL-2002	glass, trusses, doors, windows, door frames, window frames.
	Reg TMA564387	(1) Consulting services for the design and production of building
	Rnw 08-JUL-2017	components.

United States Trademarks

Section 44(D)	FOR USE IN THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
Intent to Use - Filed	se - Filed
USE APPLICATION -	ICATION -
Section 44(d) Filed	(d) Filed
Section 44	Section 44(e) Currently
App 10-NOV-2015)V-2015
App 86814937	937
Reg 30-MAY-2017	Y-2017

	Reg 5214748	
AMPEX	Registered	INT. CL. 11 INSULATED PANELS FOR RADIANT
AMDEV	Section 44(D)	HEATING USED FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR HEATING PURPOSES
AIVIFEA	Intent to Use - Filed	
	USE APPLICATION - CURRENT	
	Section 44(d) Filed	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
	App 15-JUN-2015	
	App 86662656	
	Reg 16-MAY-2017	
	Reg 5202578	
AMDRY	Registered	INT. CL. 17 NON-METALLIC BUILDING MATERIAL
AMDRY	Section 44(D)	PANELS
1 MATCH	Intent to Use - Filed	
	Section 44(d) Filed	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
	App 28-JUL-2011	

	Ann 85383943	
	0 10010	
	(
	Reg 4278061	
SILVERBOARD	Renewed (Registered)	INT. CL. 17 THERMAL INSULATED BOARDS FOR
SII VERROARD	Supplemental Register	USE IN THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
OH THE OWNER	Intent to Use - Filed	
	USE APPLICATION - CURRENT	
	Section 44(d) Filed	
	App 23-MAY-2007	
	App 77188156	
	Reg 08-JUN-2010	
	Reg 3801279	
	Rnw 08-JUN-2020	
AMDECK	Renewed (Registered)	INT. CL. 19 MODULAR CONCRETE FORMS FOR
AMDECK	Section 44(D)	CONCRETE DECKS
1 HAIDE CIX	Intent to Use - Filed	
	USE APPLICATION - CURRENT	

INT. CL. 19 INSULATING CONCRETE FORMS; NAMELY, INSULATED NON-METAL CASTING	Renewed (Registered)	FORMLOCK
	Rnw 27-JUN-2016	
	Reg 3108440	
	Reg 27-JUN-2006	
	App 76603864	
	App 23-JUL-2004	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
METAL WINDOW FRAMES	Section 44(d) Filed	
NAMELY, BLOCKS, BRICKS, POSTS, SLABS AND PANELS; NON-METAL ROOF TRUSSES AND NON-	Intent to Use - Filed	
PANELS; CONCRETE BUILDING MATERIALS,	Section 44(D)	STRONGER EVERY DAY
INT. CL. 19 CONSTRUCTIONS MATERIALS,	Renewed (Registered)	STRONGER EVERY DAY Renewed (Registered)
	Rnw 25-SEP-2017	
	Reg 3297434	
	Reg 25-SEP-2007	
	App 78798169	
	App 24-JAN-2006	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
	Section 44(d) Filed	

EUDMI UCE	Section 44(D)	FORMS FOR CONCRETE
	Intent to Use - Filed	
	Section 44(d) Filed	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
	App 23-JUL-2004	
	App 76603865	
	Reg 24-JAN-2006	
	Reg 3047873	
	Rnw 24-JAN-2016	
AMVIC	Renewed (Registered)	INT. CL. 17 POLYSTYRENE INSULATION FOR
	Section 44(D)	BUILDING
	Intent to Use - Filed	
	Section 44(d) Filed	
	Section 44(e) Currently	
	App 18-JAN-2000	
	App 75897634	
	Reg 12-AUG-2003	
	Reg 2749150	